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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love Gymnastics M 185.575 47.325 46.925 45.800 45.525
11 1 1

250 Lilly Frederick 9.750 9.425 9.3009.300
253 Makenna Harvey 9.600 9.550 9.0759.350
256 Imani Martinez 9.500 9.650 9.0509.000
251 Lily Frisby 9.325 9.0009.050
257 Kimora Spell 9.150 9.100
249 Isabella Alfaro 9.250 9.100
252 Ayla Garcia 9.050

2 Jing's M 182.800 46.275 45.600 45.775 45.150
22 3 2

238 Christiane Inoferio 9.700 9.450 9.1009.250
240 Babie (Baby) Ordaz 9.300 9.475 9.5759.300
239 Adriana Lozano 9.125 8.650 8.9509.150
236 Angie Molina 9.100 9.300 9.075
237 Hannah Candelaria 9.050 8.800
241 Vrinda Patel 8.725 8.7259.000

3 TCA M 179.500 45.700 45.800 43.525 44.475
33 2 3

261 Colette Kazanjian 9.575 8.850
263 Reyna Morris 9.300 8.700
259 Raven Gerlach 8.975 9.025 8.8758.700
260 Gianna Hines-Calabresse 8.950 8.650
258 Madilyn Cantu 8.900 9.125 8.800
266 Elleigh Vasquez 9.400 8.800
265 Alex Santaferrara 9.150
262 Adalynn McElroy 9.100 9.2508.625
264 Talia Rusher 8.750

4 United Gymnastics M 170.975 44.475 43.375 41.500 41.625
44 4 4

248 Viviana Stephens 9.125 9.000 8.7258.150
245 Kambrie Lassiter 9.000 8.000 8.500
247 Addyson McCorvey 8.800 9.000 7.8508.500
246 Alexis Manzanares 8.800 8.350 8.300
243 Bailey Cantu 8.750 8.0008.500
244 Isla Ebio 9.025 8.5508.050
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